Orange/Blue Break Schedule Winter 2024-2025 (Monday - Friday Only)

Bus Leaves Eastman Living Center to Whipple Park - Monday - Friday

BUS LEAVES: AM L\ AM L\ PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
Rush Rhees Library 7:00 AM 8:25 Al 9:50 Al 15 A 2:40 PM 2:05PM :30 PM 4:55 PM :20 PM :55 PM 7:30 PM :05 PM :40 PM 115 PM :50 PM
Wilmot 7:01 AM 8:26 Al 9:51 AM 16 A 2:41 PM 2:06 PM :31 PM 4:56 PM :21 PM :56 PM 7:31 PM :06 PM :41 PM 116 PM :51 PM
Elmwood Ave. at School of Medicine Bus Shelter 7:04 AM 8:29 Al 9:54 AM 19 Al 2:44 PM 2:09 PM :34 PM 4:59 PM :24 PM :59 PM 7:34 PM :09 PM :44 PM 19 PM :54 PM
Behind Goler 7:07 AM 8:32 A 9:57 AM 22 Al 2:47 PM 2:12PM :37 PM 5:02 PM :27 PM :02 PM 7:37 PM 112 PM :47 PM :22 PM :57 PM
Crittenden Blvd. at Whipple Circle 7:09 AM 8:34 Al 9:59 AM 24 A 2:49 PM 2:14 PM :39 PM 5:04 PM :29 PM 7:04 PM 7:39 PM 114 PM :49 PM 24 PM :59 PM
Southside/University Park 7:12 AM 8:37 A 0:02 Al 27 A 2:52 PM 2:17 PM :42 PM 5:07 PM :32 PM 7:07 PM 7:42 PM 17 PM :52 PM :27 PM :02 PM
Laser Lab 7:15 AM 8:40 A 0:05 Al :30 A 2:55 PM 2:20 PM :45 PM 5:10 PM :35 PM 7:10 PM 7:45 PM :20 PM :55 PM :30 PM :05 PM
Whipple Park 7:18 AM 8:43 Al 0:08 Al :33 Al :58 PM 2:23 PM :48 PM 5:13 PM :38 PM 7:13 PM 7:48 PM :23 PM :58 PM :33 PM :08 PM
Laser Lab 7:20 AM 8:45 Al 0:10 Al :35A :00 PM 2:25PM :50 PM 5:15 PM :40 PM 7:15PM 7:50 PM :25 PM :00 PM :35 PM 110 PM
Southside/University Park 7:23 AM 8:48 A 0:13 Al :38 A :03 PM 2:28 PM :53 PM 5:18 PM :43 PM 7:18 PM 7:53 PM :28 PM :03 PM :38 PM PM
Helen Wood Hall 7:26 AM 8:51 Al 0:16 Al 41 A :06 PM 2:31 PM :56 PM 5:21 PM :46 PM 7:21 PM 7:56 PM :31 PM :06 PM 141 PM PM
Behind Goler 7:28 AM 8:53 Al 0:18 Al 43 A :08 PM 2:33 PM :58 PM 5:23 PM :48 PM 7:23 PM 7:58 PM :33 PM :08 PM :43 PM PM
Wilmot 7:33 AM 8:58 Al 0:23 Al 48 A 13 PM :38 PM 4:03 PM :28 PM :53 PM 28 PM :03 PM :38 PM 113 PM :48 PM 23 PM
Towers 7:34 AM 8:59 Al 0:24 Al 49 A 114 PM 2:39 PM 4:04 PM :29 PM :54 PM 29 PM :04 PM :39 PM 114 PM :49 PM 24 PM
Rush Rhees Library 7:35 AM 9:00 Al 0:25 Al :50 A 115 PM :40 PM 4:05 PM :30 PM :55 PM :30 PM :05 PM :40 PM :15 PM :50 PM 25 PM
Towers 7:37 AM 9:02 Al 0:27 Al :52 Al 17 PM 2:42 PM 4:07 PM 5:32 PM - - - - - - -
Gregory & South 7:43 AM 9:08 A 0:33 A 58 A :23 PM :48 PM 4:13PM 5:38 PM - = - = - =
South & Alexander 7:45 AM 9:10 Al 0:35 Al 2:00 PM :25 PM 2:50 PM 4:15 PM 5:40 PM - - - - - - -
Monroe & Alexander 7:48 AM 9:13 Al 0:38 Al 2:03 PM :28 PM :53 PM 4:18 PM 5:43 PM - - = - = - =
Monroe & Goodman 7:50 AM 9:15 Al 0:40 Al 2:05 PM :30 PM :55 PM 4:20 PM 5:45 PM - - - - - - -
Park & Culver 7:57 AM 9:22 Al 0:47 Al 2:12PM :37 PM :02 PM 4:27 PM 5:52 PM - - = - = - =
East & Barrington 7:59 AM 9:24 Al 0:49 Al 2:14 PM :39 PM :04 PM 4:29 PM 5:54 PM - - - - - - -
Memorial Art Gallery 8:02 AM 9:27 A 0:52 A 2:17PM :42 PM :07 PM 4:32 PM 5:57 PM - - = - = - =
East & Alexander 8:04 AM 9:29 Al 0:54 Al 2:19 PM :44 PM :09 PM 4:34 PM 5:59 PM - - - - - - -
Eastman Living Center 8:09 AM 9:34 A 0:59 A 2:24 PM :49 PM 114 PM 4:39 PM :04 PM - - = - = - =
Innovation Square 8:12 AM 9:37 A :02 Al 2:27PM :52 PM 17 PM 4:42 PM PM = = = - = - =
Erie Harbor 8:17 AM 9:42 Al :07 Al 2:32 PM :57 PM :22 PM 4:47 PM PM - - = - = - =
Mt. Hope & McLean 8:20 AM 9:45 Al 10 Al 2:35 PM 2:00 PM :25 PM 4:50 PM :15 PM - - - - - -
Bus Arrives at Rush Rhees Library 8:25 AM 9:50 Al 15 Al 2:40 PM 2:05 PM :30 PM 4:55 PM 5:20 PM - - = - = - =
PM TIMES IN BOLD Dashes indicate shuttle will not stop END

Schedule Effective: Monday, December 23, 2024 - Friday, January 17,2025
NO SERVICE ON WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 25, 2024 & WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 1, 2025 DUE TO UNIVERSITY HOLIDAY

Department of Transportation & Logistics

585-275-4524 rochester.edu/ parking/shuttles



